
            SSIK Kontaktlista Ledare

LAG LEDARE TELEFON MAIL

P 05-06 Mathias Dawidsson 0708-970214 dawidsson@hotmail.com

Magnus Fhager 0725-009724 magnusfhager@hotmail.com

P 07 Björn Johnsson

Daniel Olssson 0702-972136 daniel.olsson@wuerthindustri.se

F 07 Mathias Hermansson 0709-720616 mathias.hermansson@donsotank.se

                       Jarl Andreasson Jalle.andreasson@telia.com

      Oskar Wahl oskar.wahl@stenaline.com

FP 07-11 Vrångö

F08 Linn Malmborg 0739-096565 linn_malmborg@hotmail.com

  Seamus Jones 0735-922814 seamusjones@hotmail.com

   Mattias Johnsson 0739-803625 smjohnsson@telia.com

   Linda Antonsson 0702-962242 antonsson.linda@gmail.com

P 08  Daniel Källén 0730-487586 kallendaniel@gmail.com

   Andreas Fhager 0706-038190 andreas.fhager@wuerthindustri.se

F 09-10 Kristin Börjesson 0703-268894 kristinocherik@gmail.com

Anna Choka 0702-783214 annachoka@hotmail.com

P 09 Jonas Carlsson 0704-858205 jonas.carlsson@stenaline.com

  Johannes Magnusson 0704-539931 johannespagiel@hotmail.com

P 10 Anders Höglund 0739-028745 abhoglund@yahoo.se

  Andreas Johnsson 0705-428952 addeajje@gmail.com

  Anders Backman 0708-970157 anders.backman@siriusshipping.eu

FP 11-12 Donsö Lanny Leifsson lanny.leifsson@gmail.com

David Leifsson david.leifsson@gmail.com

FP 11-12 Styrsö Magnus Jagfeldt 0733-373864 magnusjagfeldt@hotmail.com

Mikael Andreasson 0739-462045 jaasin2@hotmail.com

Christian Steingrüber 0703-150760 christian.steingruber@gmail.com

William Carling 0702-717197 william.carling@gmail.com

FP 12-15 Vrångö

FP 13-14  Kristoffer Wake 0704-350694 svenskkottbulle@hotmail.com

Carl Fhager 0768-661522 cfhager@gmail.com

Guy Skantze 0761-010831 guy_skantze@hotmail.com
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FP 15 (Donsö)

FP 15-16 (Styrsö) Johanna Sörgardt 0704-774682

Anders Jonasson 0739-171707 a.jonasson7@gmail.com

Jens Allroth 0730-842710

Maja Jakobsson 0702-264830

UTSKOTT Magnus Jagfeldt 0733-373864 magnusjagfeldt@hotmail.com

Kicki Tullock 0704-371735 kicki.tullock@gmail.com

  Daniel Olsson 0702-972136 daniel.olsson@wuerthindustri.se
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